Expertise
Protocol number: 41229881
Order No. / Reference: 25127857
Inspection date: 21 Aug 2025
Manufacturer: Mercedes-Benz Model: GLB 200 d 4Matic 8G-DCT AMG Line
VIN: W1N2476131W181744
Vehicle details
Manufacturer / Type / Model / Equipment

Test drive short drive on the company premises Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / AHX 00097
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I Fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,250 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 215/60 R18 98H Winter tires (with run-flat tires) on Light alloy Continental 4mm / 4mm
2) 215/60 R18 98H Winter tires (with run-flat tires) on Light alloy Continental 7mm / 7mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/50 R19 99W Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 5mm / 5mm
2) 235/50 R19 99W Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 7mm / 7mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 10/2026
Legend: Tread depth information for tires on the left is in the first place, for tires on the right is in the second place on the axle in the
direction of travel
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach
VIN: W1N2476131W181744 - Protocol number: 4122988127 Aug 2025 Page 2 / 18
Equipment
Equipment
• Klimaautomatik
Standard equipment
• Airbag for driver and front passenger
• Airbag: Sidebag for driver and front passenger (combined thorax/
pelvis bag)
• Active Lane Keeping Assist
• AMG floor mats (in black with "AMG" lettering)
• AMG Styling (AMG front apron with chrome front splitter - AMG rear
apron with diffuser look - chrome trim element and two visible tailpipe
trims)
• ATTENTION ASSIST (can detect typical signs of fatigue through
steering behavior and can warn the driver of impending microsleep)
• On-board computer
• Brake assist
• diesel particulate filter
• tachometer
• DYNAMIC SELECT (Simply drive the way you want. DYNAMIC
SELECT offers various driving programs at the touch of a button,
predetermining, for example, the engine, transmission, chassis, or
steering. Sport mode offers a decidedly dynamic ride, while the basic